PTG002 LED Flood Light
LM79
LM80
ISO9001
PTG002  LED Flood light
n Matters needing attention
n Before installing the lighting fixtures, please read this instruction manual carefully.
n The lighting fixtures should be installed, connected and tested by a certified electrician based

Model NO. Size L(mm) Size W(mm) Size H(mm)
PTG002-13 230 270 50
PTG002-15 320 224 50
PTG002-110 422 291 62
PTG002-120 520 342 65
PTG002-140 620 450 84
PTG002-180 779 594 85
PTG002 LED Flood light
Mounting hole size
Model NO. Size A(mm) Size B(mm) Size C(mm)
PTG002-13 81 41 10
PTG002-15 81 41 10
PTG002-110 118 78 10
PTG002-120 170 130 10
PTG002-140 169.5 129.5 10
PTG002-180 260 180 12.2
PTG002 LED Flood light
Model NO. Power(W) Light Source LED QTY (PCS) Lens(PCS) CCT(K)
Lumen
(lm/W)
CRI
PTG002-30W 30 3030(5050) 48/12 2 4000k 130/140 ＞70
PTG002-50W 50 3030(5050) 64/24 4 4000k 130/140 ＞70
PTG002-100W 100 3030(5050) 144/54 9 4000k 130/140 ＞70
PTG002-150W 150 3030(5050) 144/54 9 4000k 110/130 ＞70
PTG002-200W 200 3030(5050) 256/96 16 4000k 130/140 ＞70
PTG002-300W 300 3030(5050) 432/144 36 4000k 130/140 ＞70
PTG002-400W 400 3030(5050) 576/216 36 4000k 130/140 ＞70
PTG002-600W 600 3030(5050) 768/256 64 4000K 135/145 ＞70
PTG002-800W 800 3030（5050） 1024/384 64 4000K 135/145 ＞70
4.Parameter
ErP Technical Specification
Item Symbol specification/Data
Color Index CRI Ra>70,R9>0